X
SB
5
3
1
-2
0
xx 1

al Tran
sceiver
Ordering information1
Part Number Product Description
XSB531-20SN 1550nm, 1.25Gbps, SC, 20km,     0°C~+70°C
XSB531-20SY 1550nm, 1.25Gbps, SC, 20km,     0°C~+70°C, With Digital Diagnostic Monitoring
XSB531-20SL 1550nm, 1.25Gbps, SC, 20km, -40°C~+85°C
XSB531-20SM 1550nm, 1.25Gbps, SC, 20km, -40°C~+85°C, With Digital Diagnostic Monitoring
XSB531-20LN 1550nm, 1.25Gbps, LC, 20km,     0°C~+70°C
XSB531-20LY 1550nm, 1.25Gbps, LC, 20km,     0°C~+70°C, With Digital Diagnostic Monitoring
XSB531-20LL 1550nm, 1.25Gbps, LC, 20km, -40°C~+85°C
XSB531-20LM 1550nm, 1.25Gbps, LC, 20km,  -40°C~+85°C, With Digital Diagnostic Monitoring
Notes:
1 For accurate order specification please contact XenOpt reseller before placing an order. The content of this
document is subject to change without notice.
Please specify any host device compatibility requirements at the time of ordering. Standard MSA compatible